Titlel
Title2
Title3

Interval

Begin
12:AM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
Totals

Combined
Split %

AM
Peak Hr
Volume

PM
PeakHr
Volume

Data File :

:NE 155 ST
: 5 Ave NE
s w/o
Mon 6 Tue 7 Wed 8
WB EB WB EB  WB EB
20 30 20 22 15 36
15 13 29 16 15 19
22 17 12 13 8 12
20 21 18 22 20 14
12 15 18 19 14 21
58 34 60 41 54 42
199 84 221 104 228 109
448 189 482 213 473 232
445 208 491 234 490 200
274 206 272 200 300 235
265 206 267 192 236 204
261 282 258 262 267 257
278 286 284 297 266 299
293 309 276 278 277 328
366 313 319 336 330 354
397 415 366 458 377 474
395 484 421 469 382 509
376 550 380 544 409 530
324 386 342 393 302 423
230 267 250 251 197 283
172 232 164 232 142 220
117 160 168 200 143 145
88 108 107 109 61 114
63 68 75 63 50 54
5138 4,883 5300 4968 5056 5114
10,021 10,268 10,170
51.3 487 516 484 497 50.3
07:00 11:00  08:00 11:00  08:00 11:00
448 282 491 262 490 257
03:00 05:00  04:00 05:00  05:00 05:00
397 550 421 544 409 530

NE 155 St w-0 5 Ave NE - EB-WB 02-05-06

City of Shoreline
Public Works - Traffic Service
17544 Midvale Ave N

Site: 56
Date: 02/06/06
Thu 9 Fri 10 Sat 11 Sun 12 Weekday Ava.
WB EB WB EB WB EB WB EB WB EB
17 25 26 46 53 55 56 50 19 31
11 21 24 17 39 35 45 46 18 17
13 16 14 24 30 32 36 27 13 16
16 24 19 19 22 20 25 30 18 20
13 19 15 27 18 21 23 18 14 20
56 33 50 33 23 25 22 19 55 36
194 104 177 106 57 42 38 35 203 101
411 217 396 206 94 71 65 62 442 211
422 224 377 207 173 131 109 87 445 214
248 210 243 219 227 195 186 165 267 214
184 200 250 266 299 270 252 202 240 213
216 230 248 312 302 306 266 250 250 268
273 313 258 339 345 337 321 355 271 306
265 325 285 326 319 347 321 369 279 313
334 330 358 316 323 348 301 325 341 329
393 476 381 485 353 352 300 345 382 461
350 553 394 570 326 359 316 356 388 517
352 566 387 509 307 326 269 318 380 539
320 400 329 415 227 293 218 290 323 403
216 294 204 258 195 242 173 163 219 270
164 212 143 192 139 167 115 148 157 217
150 185 152 175 166 155 103 115 146 173
88 95 127 132 121 135 75 88 94 111
60 71 77 99 83 99 32 37 65 71
4,766 5,143 4,934 5,298 4,241 4,363 3,667 3,900 5,029 5,071
9,909 10,232 8,604 7,567 10,100
48.1 51.9 48.2 51.8 49.3 50.7 48.5 51.5 49.8 50.2
08:00 11:00 07:00 11:00 11:00 11:00 11:00 11:00 08:00 11:00
422 230 396 312 302 306 266 250 445 268
03:00 05:00 04:00 04:00 03:00 04:00 12:00 01:00 04:00 05:00
393 566 394 570 353 359 321 369 388 539
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